Strangnas Konstférening

BALANSRAKNING

Tillgangar

Plusgiro

Kortfristiga fordringar
Summa tillgangar

Eget kapital

Eget kapital vid arets ingang
Arets resultat

Summa eget kapital

Skulder
Kortfristiga skulder
Summa skulder

Summa eget kapital och skulder

Ansvarsforbindelser
Stallda panter

Arsbokslut

2022-12-31

48 757
1117

49 874

-46 757
11 036

-35721

-14 153

-14 153

-49 874

Inga
Inga

2022

2021-12-31

30755

30 755

-35 567
6 512

-29 055

-1 700

-1 700

-30 755

Inga
Inga
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Strangnas Konstférening

Resultatrakning

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Deltagaravgifter
Kommunala bidrag
Ovriga bidrag

Kostnader

Konstinkop

Lokalhyra

Programvaror
Medlemsaktiviteter
Konsultarvoden

Bank- och portokostnader
Foreningsavgifter
Uppvaktning

Summa kostnader

Arets verksamhetsresultat

2022-12-31

41 600
220 727
7 506

0

269 833

-41 600
-3 400
-1 386

-205 890
-4 333
-1 046
-2 490
-3 021

2021-12-31

36 600
27 700
8 756
780

-263 166

73 836

-46 278

-30 280

-1 262
-2 528

6 665

-80 348

-6 512
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